Utah Medicaid

Disproportionate Share Dollars Paid During FFY2010
Final Version Adjusted for $4 Million Preliminary University Sweep

10/1/2009 to 09/30/2010

Provider Additional DSH Total DSH
Group Name ProviderID Add-On Supplemental from Pool Payment
Rural ALLEN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 870270956005 $9,145.18 $862,000.00 $329,296.82|  $1,200,442.00

ASHLEY REGIONAL MED CNTR 621762532020 $19,383.99 $19,383.99
BEAR RIVER VALLEY HOSPITAL 870269232291 $3,752.24 $3,752.24
BEAVER VALLEY HOSPITAL 870271937004 $8,590.57 $862,000.00 $77,433.43 $948,024.00
BLUE MOUNTAIN HOSPITAL 200743054001 $0.00 $0.00
BRIGHAM CITY COMM HOSP 870318837007 $31,777.88 $31,777.88
CASTLEVIEW HOSPITAL LLC 621762357001 $61,534.27 $61,534.27
CENTRAL VALLEY MEDICAL CTR 876000887008 $22,160.48 $22,160.48
DELTA COMMUNITY MED CNTR 870269232257 $9,184.12 $9,184.12
FILLMORE HOSPITAL 870269232180 $6,052.78 $6,052.78
GARFIELD MEMORIAL HOSP 876000309018 $3,217.97 $317,751.00 $320,968.97
GUNNISON VALLEY HOSPITAL 870212456005 $8,338.91 $195,111.00 $203,449.91
HEBER VALLEY MEDICAL CTR 870269232341 $7,276.47 $7,276.47
KANE COUNTY HOSPITAL 870467930003 $1,838.38 $569,715.00 $571,553.38
MILFORD VALLEY MEM HOSP 870222074005 $0.00 $226,064.00 $226,064.00
MOUNTAIN WEST MEDICAL CNTR 870619248011 $44,830.41 $44,830.41
PARK CITY MEDICAL CENTER 942854057197 $0.00 $0.00
SAN JUAN HOSPITAL 876000616019 $8,870.73 $861,956.00 $135,821.27| $1,006,648.00
SANPETE VALLEY HOSPITAL 870269232288 $22,817.78 $22,817.78
SEVIER VALLEY MEDICAL CNTR 870269232324 $27,306.39 $27,306.39
UINTAH BASIN MEDICAL CNTR 870276435005 $33,837.04 $33,837.04
VALLEY VIEW MEDICAL CTR 870269232307 $61,663.16 $61,663.16
Rural Total $391,578.75  $3,894,597.00 $542,551.52| $4,828,727.27
Urban ALTA VIEW HOSPITAL 870269232020 $3,248.10 $3,248.10
AMERICAN FORK HOSPITAL 870269232212 $21,519.81 $21,519.81
CACHE VALLEY SPEC HOSP 364288180033 $0.00 $0.00
COLUMBIA MTN VIEW HOSPITAL 870333048001 $8,909.70 $8,909.70
DAVIS HOSPITAL & MED CNTR 680562507001 $10,279.60 $10,279.60
DIXIE MEDICAL CENTER 870269232261 $53,008.62 $53,008.62
INTERMOUNTAIN MED CNTR REHAB 942854058113 $7,464.77 $7,464.77
INTERMOUNTAIN MEDICAL CENTER 870269232338 $156,124.29 $156,124.29
JORDAN VALLEY HOSP LP 820588653001 $53,668.80 $53,668.80
LAKEVIEW HOSPITAL 870322019001 $4,971.84 $4,971.84
LDS HOSPITAL 870269232209 $23,311.46 $23,311.46
LDS HOSPITAL-PSYCH 870269232565 $596.18 $596.18
LOGAN REGIONAL MED CENTER 870269232176 $34,205.29 $34,205.29
MCKAY DEE HOSP PSYCH UNIT 942854057066 $163.98 $163.98
MCKAY DEE HOSP REHAB UNIT 942854057083 $664.22 $664.22
MCKAY DEE HOSPITAL 870269232274 $97,957.27 $97,957.27
OGDEN REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR 721254895009 $18,425.00 $18,425.00
OREM COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 870269232033 $15,817.77 $15,817.77
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALTY HOSP 942854057033 $0.00 $0.00
SALT LAKE REG MED CNTR 621795214002 $8,784.89 $8,784.89
SALT LAKE REG MED REHAB 621795214033 $0.00 $0.00
ST MARKS HOSPITAL 621650573021 $38,803.33 $38,803.33
TIMPANOGOS REGIONAL HOSP 621831495013 $10,363.32 $10,363.32
UTAH VALLEY HOSP PSYCH 942854057201 $541.33 $541.33
UTAH VALLEY REG MED CNTR 870269232162 $151,593.83 $151,593.83
UTAH VALLEY REHABILITATION 942854057911 $1,803.95 $1,803.95
IHC RIVERTON HOSPITAL 942854057207 $0.00 $0.00
Urban Total $722,227.34 $0.00 $0.00 $722,227.34
Childrens PRIMARY CHILDRENS MED CNTR 942854058211 $1,042,890.92 $1,042,890.92
PRIMARY CHILDRENS REHAB 942854057178 $318.30 $318.30
Childrens Total $1,043,209.22 $0.00 $0.00| $1,043,209.22
Teaching UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL PSYCH 876000525494 $2,420.30 $2,420.30
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL REHAB 876000525500 $53,869.32 $53,869.32
UNIVERSITY OF UTAH HOSP 876000525088 $1,868,632.49 $16,000,000.00  $3,756,856.19| $21,625,488.68
Teaching Total $1,924,922.11  $16,000,000.00  $3,756,856.19| $21,681,778.30
Grand Total $4,081,937.42  $19,894,597.00  $4,299,407.71| $28,275,942.13
[DSH Allotment $28,276,042.13|
[Under/(Over) DSH Allotment $100.00]
Federal Funds Federal Match Total Funds Under/(Over)
Provider Group Name ProviderID Max Allowed Rate Allowed Supplemental Allotment
State Hospital UTAH STATE HOSPITAL 876000545001 $ 669,911.00 70.99% $ 943,669.53 $ 0 $ 943,669.53

Prepared by Scott Ellis

State of Utah, Department of Health
Division of Medicaid and Health Financing

Reimbursement Unit

[DSHYESummaryFY10.xIs],[Sweep]

2/3/2012
Page 1 of 1



